

MMASy- अन्तर्गत ओकीटाई परवेस में बलुआ डेप्टी
पथ मरिन्द चौक से कप्रिलाग रोला तक पथ निर्माण

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

संवेदक का नाम:- जॉर्ज कॅथ कॅथरिन्स

Agreement No-35/SBD/MMASy-23-24

DIVISION

C-Cost - 6985537 -

(परवेस ओकीटाई)
पकाली

M-Cost - 858398 -

Total :- 7843935 =

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Start :- 25/7/23 MB NO-2937

Date of Completion:- 24/7/24

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Abstract Cost

12

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Balun Dyedhi Fath Masjid Chowk to Kabaishin Tola Tak in Sukihat Block					
Agreement No- 35/SBD/MMGSY 2023-2024					
Name of Agency - G.K Construction.					
Date of Starting:- 25/07/2023					
Date of Completion:- 24/07/2024					

1/1	F/V & Fixing of Work- ing bench Mark Pillar - to do - Comp job.				
	Otyvide TMB by No. ① 0.850 km @ 3939.6/m = 33487.00				
2/2	Clearing and Grubbing road land - to do Comp				
	Otyvide TMB by No. ① 0.30 Hac @ 68011.73/m = 20267.00				
3/2	(i) E/W in excavation for foundation of Stru- ctures upto 30m depth				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/7 for B-1	Construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded to do comp.				
	Qty vide TMB Pg No-③				
	408.20 M ³ @ 3305.19/M ³				1399158.00
6/12	Construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded Material (For B.C Portion) to do comp.				
	Qty vide TMB Pg No-③				
	131.25 M ³ @ 3305.19/M ³				433799.00
7/30	Sign board, large board to do - - - comp. job.				
	Qty vide TMB Pg No-④				
	2 Nos @ 10150.500/No				20301.00
8/30	Maintenance Board to - - - do comp. job.				
	Qty vide TMB Pg No-④				
	1 Nos @ 10150.500/No				10150.00
9/4	Providing, laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregates of specific - - - to do - - - comp. job.				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qug vide T.M. No (11)					
241.950 @ 1233.680/ft					10,21,780.00
					32,81,311.00
Add G.S.T 18% (+)					5,90,636.00
Labourers 1% (+)					32,813.00
Seigniorage fee (+)					40,440.00
					39,45,200.00
Below 10%					39,45,200.00
				=	35,50,680.00
Less Previous Payments					24,44,804.00
Net Payment =					11,05,876.00
Signature 05/11/24 JH					
Stamp 6/11/24 JH					

Continuation